, Title Order No. Escrow No.

A 948959BF Dall

My Commission Expires:.

7033951

Chicago Cillo OFFICIAL COPAC38011

Part of the IROIS

图形 JB 12 周 10:53

86238011

This instrument prepared by:

Name PAMELA J. MITCHELL
Street FIRST WESTERN MORTGAGE CORP.

540 NORTH COURT

PALATINE, ILLINOIS 60067

NOTE: -This Assignment should be kept with the note and Mortgage hereby assigned.

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

FIRST WESTERN MORTGAGE COR North Court, Suite 200, Paiatine, Illin and other good and valuable consider	ois 60067 (hereinafte	r called "Assignor"), in con:	sideration of Ter	n Dollars (\$10.00)
FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTO	ACE CORPORATION		-	alled "Assignee"),
hereby sells, transfers and assigns to	Assignes that certain i	Mortosoe dated the 1/70	_day ofMai	reh
to Assignor in the principal sum of E	ighty Six Thous	and and no/100ths		(\$86,000.09
and recorded/filed in the Office of the	e Recorder of Deeds/	Registrar of Titles of		_ County, Illinois
onAPRIL 10described below or in Exhibit A* atte	19 <u>86</u> , as Documen ichedhereto and mad	t No. <u>86138008</u> e a part hereof,	, on (real estate legally
4				
	2~			
Lot 29 in Cutter's South West 1/4 of S Third Principal Mer September 5, 1984 a	ection 17, Town	ship 41 North, Rang	e 10 East of	f the
Permanent Tax ID# 0	7-17-301-00:-00	00		
		The second secon		
		0		
		0/2		
Commonly Known as: 1604 S	tratton Pond Co	art, Scheamburg, IL	60194	
		40,		00
		0,	Z .	, -
together with all of Assignor's right, ti	itle and interest in an	d to the note described in	said Murtange	and the accrued
interest and other monles due and to be to the successors, legal representative	e due thereon with int	erest, TO HAVE AND TO HO	OLD the sar le ur	nto Assignee and
. •	•			*
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor ha	s duly executed this A			1986
ATTEST: 19107740A018001	Branchall of	FIRST WESTER	N MORTGAGE	COMPORATION
- Casine City	Cor (11111 11 11 11	News	1 Lor	Kr.
Secretary in garage		Section 1	President	
SIAIR OF ILLINOIS	ATTH, PAMELA			
COUNTY OF COOK) I, a Notary Public in and for the County and State at	oresaid, do hereby certify the	et Robert J. Goraki and Nadine Allei	who are personally	unown to me to be the
same persons whose names are subscribed to the acknowledged that they signed, sealed and deliv voluntary act, and as the free voluntary act of sal	ered the sald instrument of	writing and caused the Corporate:	seal to be affixed the	
Given under my hand and notatial seat this	2nd day of	JUNE	19_86	
				^
		1 Days	$\sim \sim \sim$	1+0~V)
(SEAL)		- JOYY N.	otery of Public	MMM
· · · · · ·	_	***		
My Commission	Expires May 31, 1989			

UNOFFICIAL COPY

;) () (. . . .

August 1984 Anna 1984 Anna 1984 Anna 1984	201 . 20 . 20
Be there it is there is the time to a well-rise. In	
agent de la completación de la comp granda de la completación de la c	e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
 Quality of the control of the control	
William of the control of the destrict of the control of the contr	7/377
Co	
40	
en de la composición de la composición En la composición de	in de la companya de La companya de la co
n many mengang mengangkapakan pendangen pendangan mentahan mengan pendangan pendangan pendangan pendangan penda	Charles M
ี่ ได้ ได้ครูให้ เมื่อได้เลียสัญชิสเตอร์นัก เพื่อใหม่การหนึ่ง และคลาดและ และ to flore คือและคลาดการหนึ่นที่การใ และผลนักและที่สามารถสามารถสามารถสามารถสมาชาวการสมาชาวการสมาชาวการสมาชาวการสมาชาวการสมาชาวการสมาชาวการสมาชาวการ 	* 15, H # - 152, 193
- 19 pro 19 19 19 19 до устройный это это это это дотору и до быто от участи и Соргано (1002) (п. 1107) (п. 1 Посто	
MAIL TO: FIRST WESTERN MOTTGAGE COM. 540 NORTH COURT, SUITE 200 PALATINE, ILLINOIS 60067 ATTN: PAMELA J. MITCHELL	RITES .
i (1975) i de la production de la completa de la production de la completa del completa de la completa de la completa del completa de la completa del la completa de la completa del la completa de la co	COLLEGE OFFICERS MEDICAL
A TAIL AND A CONTRACT OF THE STATE OF THE ST	r no nëz